
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

No. 

14 

61 

37 

68 

14A 

002 

7 

72 

21 

99 

131 

111 

4 

36 

80 

82 

5 

87 

11 

131A 

63 

85 

74 

33 

35 

Name 

Jerry Robinson 

Larry Ligas 

Clair Schwendeman 

Jeff Lindstrom 

John Strauss 

Rene Tercilla 

Shannon Ivey 

Craig Ross 

Gary Moore 

Bill Glavin 

Tyler Sharinn 

Jonathan DeGaynor 

Ray Zisa 

Scott Shadel 

Seth Burgett 

John Hammergren 

Stephen Shody 

Erich Bollman 

James Glass 

Gary Hagopian 

Patrick Sessions 

Mark Hannifin 

Steven Cullman 

Woody Smith 

Louis Guerra 

Class 

12aMP3 

6AP 

6GT 

12aMP2 

12aMP3 

12aMP3 

6TAS 

6GT 

6TAS 

12aMP3 

12aMP3 

6GT 

12aMP2 

6TAS 

6BP 

12aMP3 

6AP 

6TAS 

6BP 

6BP 

6BP 

6TAS 

6TAS 

6AP 

6GT 

Best Tm 

2:19.078 

2:21.458 

2:22.257 

2:24.193 

2:24.919 

2:25.084 

2:25.666 

2:27.323 

2:27.328 

2:29.116 

2:30.595 

2:31.056 

2:32.079 

2:32.553 

2:37.364 

2:37.450 

2:38.042 

2:38.967 

2:41.514 

2:41.979 

2:43.332 

2:46.412 

2:49.893 

3:15.523 

2nd Best 

2:22.560 

2:21.728 

2:23.770 

3:12.980 

2:28.962 

2:31.195 

2:26.444 

2:29.616 

2:28.203 

2:32.133 

2:32.371 

2:36.306 

2:34.731 

2:40.750 

2:38.190 

2:38.783 

2:39.106 

2:40.271 

2:53.023 

2:43.019 

2:59.687 

2:52.516 

3:05.682 

3:19.408 

Year 

2010 

1961 

1968 

1998 

2013 

2017 

1967 

1970 

1968 

2020 

2020 

1959 

1990 

1969 

1967 

2020 

1965 

1969 

1965 

1963 

1963 

1970 

1970 

1970 

1969 

Make/Model 

Dodge Viper 

Jaguar XKE 

Chevrolet Corvette Roadster 

Ford Mustang Coupe 

Ford Boss 302S 

Ford Mustang FP 350S 

Chevrolet Camaro SS 

Ford Boss 302 

Mercury Cougar 

BMW M2 CSR 

BMW M2 CSR 

Devin Evolution 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Shelby GT350 Mustang 

BMW MT2 CS R 

Shelby Cobra 

Ford Mustang Boss 

Chevrolet Corvette Roadster 

Jaguar XKE Coupe 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Camaro Z28 

Ford Boss 302 

Chevrolet Corvette Roadster 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Engine 

8400 

4155 

350 

5000 

5000 

5200 

307 

320 

302 

2979 

2979 

327 

350 

302 

306 

427 

311 

332 

4200 

327 

302 

302 

454 

Hometown 

Centerville TX 

Largo FL 

Dallas TX 

Lake Worth FL 

North Palm Beach FL 

West Palm Beach FL 

Rogers MN 

Tampa FL 

Bethlehem PA 

Moultonborough NH 

Cold Spring Harbor NY 

Bloomfield Hills MI 

Kensington CT 

Whitewater WI 

Hamel IL 

Wolfeboro NH 

Saint Augustine FL 

Landenburg PA 

Kingston NY 

Sunapee NH 

Miami FL 

Midland TX 

Maryville TN 

Merritt Island FL 

Lewisville TX 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

#35 - No transponder detected, not timed 

Printed: 2/25/2022 9:51:52 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA Sebring SpeedTour 

Group  6 12a 

Group 6 12a Practice 

Practice started at 9:35:41 

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 miles 

2/25/2022 09:15 


